                        ADCA
VALSTEAM ADCA
 IMI 9.101 E 02.17
INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS
ADCAMAT POP – PPO-14 – PPA-14 PRESSURE OPERATED PUMPS
GENERAL
• These instructions must be carefully read before any work involving products supplied by VALSTEAM ADCA
ENGINEERING S.A. is undertaken.

                        ADCA
VALSTEAM ADCA
 IMI 9.101 E 02.17
SPARE PARTS
POP-S (Till DN80), PPO-14 and PPA-14
POP LC
POP-S
A.95.5800.025           INLET/OUTLET VALVES ALL 4, 5 1 Set
A.95.5800.125 FLOAT AND GASKET ALL 3, 7 1 Set
A.95.5800.225 SPRING SET ALL 8 1 Set
A.95.5800.325 COVER GASKET ALL 3 1 Set
A.95.5500.025 PPA-14 INLET/OUTLET VALVES 80 4, 5 1 Set
A.95.5500.125 PPA-14 FLOAT AND GASKET 80 3, 7 1 Set
A.95.5500.225 PPA-14 SPRING SET 80 8 1 Set
A.95.5500.325 PPA-14 COVER GASKET 80 3 1 Set
A.61.1140.025A INLET ADCAMAT NON RETURN VALVE 25 9.2 1
A.61.1140.040A INLET ADCAMAT NON RETURN VALVE 40 9.2 1
A.61.1140.050A INLET ADCAMAT NON RETURN VALVE 50 9.2 1
A.61.1140.080A INLET ADCAMAT NON RETURN VALVE 80 9.2 1
A.61.1140.025B OUTLET ADCAMAT NON RETURN VALVE 25 9.1 1
A.61.1140.040B OUTLET ADCAMAT NON RETURN VALVE 40 9.1 1
A.61.1140.050B OUTLET ADCAMAT NON RETURN VALVE 50 9.1 1
CODE DESIGNATION QTY.POS.NR.
SIZE
DN
                        ADCA